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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 6530 Jace Serres              11 Lead Miners               18:28.0  5:57 
      2 6563 Alex Sonsalla            11 Prairie Dogs              19:23.1  6:15 
      3 6518 John Cramer              11 Lead Miners               19:27.6  6:16 
      4 6556 Logan Henry              12 Prairie Dogs              19:30.2  6:17 
      5 6598 Miles Stecklein          10 Voyageurs                 19:35.9  6:19 
      6 6601 Calvin Wernimont         11 Voyageurs                 19:36.7  6:19 
      7 6590 Lucas Johnson            11 Voyageurs                 19:39.3  6:20 
      8 6533 Cal Udelhofen            10 Lead Miners               20:23.2  6:34 
      9 6558 Tyler Lahaie             11 Prairie Dogs              20:28.4  6:36 
     10 6594 Tyler Moss               11 Voyageurs                 20:51.1  6:43 
     11 6522 Chris Gillen             11 Lead Miners               20:59.3  6:46 
     12 6565 John Wells               09 Prairie Dogs              20:59.7  6:46 
     13 6557 Austin Jentz             10 Prairie Dogs              21:37.0  6:58 
     14 6552 Tikiri Bandara           12 Prairie Dogs              21:55.0  7:04 
     15 6588 Patrick Haas             12 Voyageurs                 21:56.1  7:04 
     16 6564 Isaac Vorwald            09 Prairie Dogs              22:02.2  7:06 
     17 6526 Sam Kronick              10 Lead Miners               22:08.7  7:08 
     18 6517 Blake Bartels            11 Lead Miners               22:16.9  7:11 
     19 6595 Enrico Picciau           12 Voyageurs                 23:03.8  7:26 
     20 6561 Jayce Sexton             10 Prairie Dogs              23:04.5  7:26 
     21 6560 Rj Schmitt               11 Prairie Dogs              23:15.1  7:30 
     22 6587 Conner Feyen             12 Voyageurs                 23:45.0  7:39 
     23 6519 John Drefcinski          09 Lead Miners               23:48.2  7:40 
     24 6555 Charlie Eastman          09 Prairie Dogs              23:49.1  7:40 
     25 6529 Collin Seeley            11 Lead Miners               23:59.7  7:44 
     26 6597 Jack Stange              09 Voyageurs                 23:59.9  7:44 
     27 6527 Seth Milsap              09 Lead Miners               24:13.4  7:48 
     28 6602 Travis Zach              10 Voyageurs                 24:14.0  7:48 
     29 6566 Calix Wheaton            09 Prairie Dogs              24:24.0  7:52 
     30 6523 Shannon Gill-Mast        10 Lead Miners               24:24.1  7:52 
     31 6525 Josh Kraemer             10 Lead Miners               24:48.0  7:59 
     32 6528 Noah Rhoden              09 Lead Miners               24:48.5  8:00 
     33 6592 Dayne Julius             09 Voyageurs                 24:51.8  8:01 
     34 6520 Mic Frommelt             10 Lead Miners               25:22.9  8:11 
     35 6593 Trent Julius             12 Voyageurs                 25:25.0  8:11 
     36 6589 Ethan Immobersteg        09 Voyageurs                 25:30.3  8:13 
     37 6568 Alex Stolzman            12 Prairie Dogs              26:16.8  8:28 
     38 6567 Caleb Wright                Prairie Dogs              27:32.5  8:52 
     39 6534 Jacob Zorea              11 Lead Miners               27:58.3  9:01 
     40 6559 Marty O'Neil             11 Prairie Dogs              28:10.7  9:05 
     41 6553 Brady Bartels            09 Prairie Dogs              28:16.3  9:06 
     42 6521 Caycey Gillen            09 Lead Miners               28:27.6  9:10 
     43 6524 Luke Gottshall           10 Lead Miners               28:29.0  9:11 
     44 6554 Kolton Chambers          10 Prairie Dogs              28:31.5  9:11 
     45 6596 Jackson Serkies             Voyageurs                 34:08.0 11:00 
     46 6531 Jacob Sherer             10 Lead Miners               42:43.5 13:46 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.   239  Prairie Dogs                          (22:38.3  294:17.6 8:09.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Alex Sonsalla             11 19:23.1
  2      4  Logan Henry               12 19:30.2
  3      9  Tyler Lahaie              11 20:28.4
  4     12  John Wells                09 20:59.7
  5     13  Austin Jentz              10 21:37.0
  6     14  Tikiri Bandara            12 21:55.0
  7     16  Isaac Vorwald             09 22:02.2
  8     20  Jayce Sexton              10 23:04.5
  9     21  Rj Schmitt                11 23:15.1
 10     24  Charlie Eastman           09 23:49.1
 11     29  Calix Wheaton             09 24:24.0
 12     37  Alex Stolzman             12 26:16.8
 13     38  Caleb Wright                 27:32.5
 14   ( 40) Marty O'Neil              11 28:10.7
 15   ( 41) Brady Bartels             09 28:16.3
 16   ( 44) Kolton Chambers           10 28:31.5
  
  2.   260  Lead Miners                           (22:42.2  295:08.5 6:54.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Jace Serres               11 18:28.0
  2      3  John Cramer               11 19:27.6
  3      8  Cal Udelhofen             10 20:23.2
  4     11  Chris Gillen              11 20:59.3
  5     17  Sam Kronick               10 22:08.7
  6     18  Blake Bartels             11 22:16.9
  7     23  John Drefcinski           09 23:48.2
  8     25  Collin Seeley             11 23:59.7
  9     27  Seth Milsap               09 24:13.4
 10     30  Shannon Gill-Mast         10 24:24.1
 11     31  Josh Kraemer              10 24:48.0
 12     32  Noah Rhoden               09 24:48.5
 13     34  Mic Frommelt              10 25:22.9
 14   ( 39) Jacob Zorea               11 27:58.3
 15   ( 42) Caycey Gillen             09 28:27.6
 16   ( 43) Luke Gottshall            10 28:29.0
 17   ( 46) Jacob Sherer              10 42:43.5
  
  3.   287  Voyageurs                             (23:35.2  306:36.914:32.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Miles Stecklein           10 19:35.9
  2      6  Calvin Wernimont          11 19:36.7
  3      7  Lucas Johnson             11 19:39.3
  4     10  Tyler Moss                11 20:51.1
  5     15  Patrick Haas              12 21:56.1
  6     19  Enrico Picciau            12 23:03.8
  7     22  Conner Feyen              12 23:45.0
  8     26  Jack Stange               09 23:59.9
  9     28  Travis Zach               10 24:14.0
 10     33  Dayne Julius              09 24:51.8
 11     35  Trent Julius              12 25:25.0
 12     36  Ethan Immobersteg         09 25:30.3
 13     45  Jackson Serkies              34:08.0


